Section Number Township No. Range Number County: Stafford Vi. NW /s. NW /s. Se. Section Number Township No. Range Number Stafford Vi. NW /s. NW /s. Se. Section Number Township No. Range Number Vi. NW /s. NW /s. Se. Section Number Township No. Range Number Vi. NW /s. NW /s. Se. Section Number Township No. Range Number Vi. NW /s. Se. Vi. NW /s. NW /	WATER WELL RECORD			Form WWC	C- 5	Division of Water Resources App. No.				
Street/Rural Address of Well Location: if at owner's address, check here Text town or intersection: if at owner's address, check here Text town or intersection: if at owner's address, check here Text town or intersection: if at owner's address, check here Text town or intersection: if at owner's address, check here Text town or intersection: if at owner's address, check here Longitude: (in decimal degrees) Elevation: Datum: WGS 84. NAD 83. NAD 27 NAD 83. NAD 27 Collection Method: GFS unit (Make/Model: MAD 83. NAD 27 Collection Method: GFS unit (Make/Model:	1 LOC	ATION	OF WATER WELL:	Fraction		Section 1	Number	Township No.	Range Number	
Street/Rural Address of Well Location; if unknown, distance & direction from nearest twom or intersection: if at owner's address, check here Latitude:	Coun	ty: Staf	ford							
From nearest town or intersection: If at owner's address, check here Latitude:	Stree	t/Rural A	Address of Well Location; i	f unknown, distance & dir						
2 WATER WELL OWNER: James Alan Sleeper RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street RR9, Street Address, Box 8: 644 W San Francisco St. Gillection Method: RR9, Street										
WATER WELL OWNER: James Alan SleeDer RR4, Street Address, Box #: 644 W San Francisco St. City, State, ZIP Code Santa Fe, NM 87501-1490 Collection Method: Topographic Map. James Alan SleeDer RR4, Street Address, Box #: 644 W San Francisco St. City, State, ZIP Code Santa Fe, NM 87501-1490 Collection Method: Topographic Map. James Alan SleeDer RR4, Street Address, Box #: 644 W San Francisco St. City, State, ZIP Code Santa Fe, NM 87501-1490 Collection Method: Topographic Map. James Alan Sleeper Reference of the Method State	7F 1N of Hudson, KS									
2 WATER WELL OWNER: RR9, Street Address, Box #: 644 W San Francisco St. City, State, ZIP Code Santa Fe, NM 87501-1490 Digital Maps/Photo. Topographic Map. Land Survey Est. Accuracy Santa Fe, NM 87501-1490 Digital Maps/Photo. Topographic Map. Land Survey Est. Accuracy Santa Fe, NM 87501-1490 Digital Maps/Photo. Topographic Map. Land Survey Est. Accuracy Santa Fe, NM 87501-1490	12, 111 57 1183551, 115									
RRF. Street Address, Box #: 644 W San Francisco St. City, State, ZIP Code	2 W/A	TED W	FLI OWNER:	Van Claanar				, □ NAD 83, □	NAD 27	
City, State, ZIP Code Santa Fe. NM 87501-1490 Digital Map/Photo, Topographic Map Land Survey B. Santa Fe. NM 87501-1490 Digital Map/Photo, Topographic Map Land Survey B. Santa Fe. NM 87501-1490 Digital Map/Photo, Topographic Map Land Survey B. Santa Fe. Nm 315 m Santa Fe. Nm Section State Depth(s) Groundwater Encountered (1), 19 ft. (2) ft. (3) ft. Santa Fe. Nm Santa	1					Collection Method: GPS unit (Make/Model:				
SUCCATE WELL WITH AN "X" IN SCITION BOY: Depth(s) Groundwater Encountered (1), 19, ft. (2), ft. (3), ft. ft. (3), ft. (3), ft. (3), ft. (3), ft. (3), ft. ft. (3), ft. ft. (3), ft. (4), ft. (4	i	*				Digital Man/Photo. Topographic Man. Land Survey				
WITHAN "X" IN SECTION BOX: Depth of COMPLETED WELL. 95		, 5, 2	n Santa F	e, INIVI 6/301-1490		Est. Accu	uracy: 🔲 <	3 m, 🔲 3-5 m, 🔲	5-15 m, □>15 m	
SECTION BOX: Depth(s) Groundwater Encountered (1).19 ft. (2). ft. (3). ft. (3).	3 LOC	ATE WE	LL							
WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL. 19. ft. below land surface measured on mordaylyr. 10/24/14. Pump test data: Well water was ft. after hours pumping. gpm Bore Hole Diameter supply	1								•	
Pump test data: Well water was	SECT		X: Depth(s) Ground	water Encountered (1)		tt.	(2)	tt. (3) II.	
NW NE EST. YIELD. 56 gpm Well water was fi., and in. to fi., and		IN .	WELL'S STATI	C WATER LEVEL!	tt.	below land	d surface n	neasured on mo/d	ay/yr19/44(14	
Bore Hole Diameter in. to ft., and in. to ft., well water supply Geothermal Injection well Domestic Feedlot Diffed water supply Geothermal Injection well Domestic In Diameter Make a chemical bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes No If yes, mo'daylyr sample was submitted. Start well disinfected?			Pump	test data: Well water wa	ıs		пег Нат	nours pum	ping gpin	
WELL WATER TO BE USED AS: Public water supply Dewatering Other (Specify below)		v N	E D							
Series Domestic Feedlot Doli field water supply Dewatering Other (Specify below) Irrigation Industrial Domestic-lawn & garden Monitoring well Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes No If yes, mo/daylyr sample was submitted. Start well disinfected? Mest well disinfected. Mest well dis	W									
Irrigation		X	Domostic	Feedlot 7 Oil	field wate	er supply		watering D		
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes No If yes, mo/day/yr sample was submitted. Yes No Nater well disinfected? Yes No No No No No No No N	SV	V S								
S TYPE OF CASING USED: Steel PVC Other			Was a chemical/							
STYPE OF CASING USED: Steet PVC Other		S						. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
STYPE OF CASING USED: Steel PVC Other										
CASING JOINTS: Glued										
Casing height above land surface12. in., Weight 2.8. ibs./ft., Wall thickness or gauge No. Sch. 49. TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL: Steel Stainless Steel DVC Other (Specify)								••••		
Casing height above land surface. 12in, Weight 2.8lbs./ft, Wall thickness or gauge No. Sch. 49. TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL: Steel	Cosing diameter 5 in to 43 ft Diameter in to ft Diameter in to ft									
TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL: Steel	Casin	Casing height above land surface 12 in Weight 28 lbs/ft Well thickness or gauge No. Sch 40								
SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE: Galvanized Steel										
SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE: Continuous slot Mill slot Gauze wrapped Torch cut Drilled holes None (open hole)	Steel Stainless Steel PVC Other (Specify)									
Continuous slot Mill slot Gauze wrapped Torch cut Drilled holes None (open hole)		Brass Galvanized Steel None used (open hole)								
SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From. 43	SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE:									
SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From. 43. ft. to 63. ft., From. ft. to										
From										
GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From. 23 ft. to 63 ft., From ft. to ft. From. ft. to ft. ft. From. ft. to ft. ft. from ft. to ft.	From the to the From the to the From the to the first the to the first the total and the first t									
From		GRAVEL DACK INTERVALS: From 23 & 6 to 63 & 6 From & 6 to 6								
GROUT MATERIAL:	From ft to ft From ft to ft									
Grout Intervals: From .0	6 GRO	UT MA								
What is the nearest source of possible contamination: Septic tank	Grout Intervals: From 0 ft. to 23 ft. From ft. to ft. From ft. to ft.									
Septic tank										
Watertight sewer lines Seepage pit Feedyard Distance from well .135.	Septic tank Lateral lines Pit privy Livestock pens Insecticide storage Other (specify below)									
Direction from well South Southwest Distance from well .135. FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHO. LOG (cont.) or PLUGGING INTERVALS 1										
FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHO. LOG (cont.) or PLUGGING INTERVALS 0 3 top sand 3 54 clay J-Bar #1 54 57 broken sand rock 57 63 shale Sterling Drilling Company P O Box 1006 Pratt. KS 67124 7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was Practice of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 186. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 10/24/14 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 186. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 10/27/114 under the business name of Kelly's Water Well Service.Inc. by (signature) This Water Well Contractor of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, Geology Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367.	<u> </u>	Watertig	ht sewer lines Seepage p	it	ertilizer st	orage 🛂	Oil well/ga	s well		
3 54 clay J-Bar #1 54 57 broken sand rock 57 63 shale Sterling Drilling Company P O Box 1006 Pratt. KS 67124 7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was ☑ constructed, ☐ reconstructed, or ☐ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) .10/24/14 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No186 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) .10/27/14 under the business name of .Kellv's Water Well Service.Inc by (signature)									ICCINIC INTERVALS	
3 54 clay J-Bar #1 54 57 broken sand rock 57 63 shale Sterling Drilling Company P O Box 1006 Pratt. KS 67124 7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was ☐ constructed, or ☐ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) .10/24/14				IC LOG F	ROM	10 1	LITHU. LU	OG (CONL.) OF PLL	IGGING INTERVALS	
57 broken sand rock 57 broken sand rock 58 Shale Sterling Drilling Company P O Box 1006 Pratt. KS 67124 7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was ☐ constructed, ☐ reconstructed, or ☐ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) .10/24/14							Por #1			
Sterling Drilling Company P O Box 1006 Pratt. KS 67124 7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was ☑ constructed, ☐ reconstructed, or ☐ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) .10/24/14						J-	-Dal # I			
P O Box 1006 Pratt. KS 67124 7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was ☐ constructed, ☐ reconstructed, or ☐ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) .10/24/14							Marilla a Dai	Iliaa Camanani		
Pratt. KS 67124 7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was ☐ constructed, ☐ reconstructed, or ☐ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) .10/24/14	5/	03	snaie							
7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was a constructed, or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) .10/24/14										
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) .10/24/14							Tall, NO 0	1124		
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) .10/24/14		 				-				
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) .10/24/14										
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) .10/24/14		 	**************************************							
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) .10/24/14	7 CONT	FDACT	ODIC OD LANDOWNER	OS CEDTIFICATION.	This wata	r well was	7 constm	icted recent	noted or nlugged	
Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 186. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 10/27/14 under the business name of Kelly's Water Well Service. Inc. by (signature) by (signature) INSTRUCTIONS: Use typewriter or ball point pen. PLEASE PRESS FIRMLY and PRINT clearly. Please fill in blanks and check the correct answers. Send one copy to Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, Geology Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367.	/ CON	I KACI	otion and was sompleted a	n (mo/day/year) 10/24/14	inis wate	n wen was	ord is true to	o the best of my l	nowledge and belief	
under the business name of Kelly's Water Well Service. Inc. by (signature) Ka Jawa Market Send one copy to Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, Geology Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367.	under m	ıy jurisdi Watan W	ction and was completed 0.	n (mo/uay/year) .19/47/.17	an اام/۱۸ r	ecord was	completed	on (mo/day/year)	10/27/14	
INSTRUCTIONS: Use typewriter or ball point pen. <u>PLEASE PRESS FIRMLY</u> and <u>PRINT</u> clearly. Please fill in blanks and check the correct answers. Send one copy to Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, Geology Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367.	under th	water w	ss name of Kelly's Water	r Well Service.Inc.	71 44 CH IN	by (sion	nature)	Ka Line	ZBon d	
Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, Geology Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367.	INSTRIC	CTIONS:	Use typewriter or ball point pen	PLEASE PRESS FIRMLY and	PRINT cle	arly. Please	fill in blanks	and check the correct	answers. Send one copy to	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	1	Kansas D	epartment of Health and Environi	nent, Bureau of Water, Geology	Section, 10	000 SW Jack	tson St., Suite	: 420, Topeka, Kansa	s 66612-1367.	

http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell/index.html

20140905



ASSIGNMENT OF WATER WELL TO LANDOWNER

I, _James Alan Sleeper of _644	4 W San Fransisco St
	(Landowner's address)
(City) (State)	he landowner on which a water well is located in general quarter in Section 22, Township 22s,
Range 11 BOW, in Stafford	County, Kansas which is approximately
2210 feet north south, and 2360 fe	et east west of the apparent SE section
corner. The water well was drilled in October	r 2014 (month/year).
I hereby request that Hutchinson Oil Co/Ster (Operator	ling Drilling Co leave the water well, name)
which was drilled by Temporary Water Pern	nit # 20140905 , unplugged, and I will
assume all responsibility for the plugging of sai	d water well in accordance with the requirements
of the Kansas Department of Health and Environ	nment regulation K.A.R. 28-30-7.
LANDOWNER:	OPERATOR:
(Signature) 1/22/Dates 5	(Signature) 11/26/14 (Date)
James Flan Sleeper (Print)	By: Gary M Talbott/Operations Mgr SDC (Agent)
IF ADDITIONAL LANDOWNER	
(Signature) (Date)	
(Deint)	RECEIVED
(Print)	JAN 26 ·2015
WWC-7 R/Geology/WWC forms – standard/ db 10/25/2012	BUREAU OF WATER